SERIESARS
GENERAL DESCRIPTION -
TESTING AND COMPLIANCE -
                                                        Ceiling applications from eight to eighteen feet for surface,
box or pendant mount. Applications include parking garage, walkway or building canopies,
corridors, tunnels, large stairwells and other interior applications with ambient 40
range of lumen packages and optical distributions are available making the ARS Series
luminaire both versatile and functional.

ARS
WLS-ARS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE
ORDER CODE.  Refer to example below.
UL -
24L
36L
5M - Type V
           Medium
 5R - Type V
          Rectangle
5W - Type V
           Wide
4 - Type IV
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum
SLV -
WHT - White
GRN - Green
CC - Custom
 Color
 ARS       70            5M              42              UL          BRZ
FINISH
LAMP
SERIES                                             VOLTAGE        FINISH          COUNT    CURRENT         TYPE
       LED          DRIVE      DISTRIBUTION                          LINE         LUMINAIRE
42 -  4200K
 120-277V
 Silver
51 -     5100K
18L
70 -  700mA
83 -  833mA
ELECTRICAL -                                120V-277V 50/60Hz, 54.4W, 57W or 86W, 700mA congurations. Drivers
RoHS compliant and IP66. 0-10V dimming drivers. Lumens per watt > 92-102. Designed
and certied for 40
driver/LED systems o
-30
life and needs replacement
18L
A  B
5.68  14.00
(144.22 mm) (355.6 mm)
A
B
Weight:
18 lbs
8.16 kg
31 Rev. 12/14
CONSTRUCTION -                                         Die cast aluminum housing features vertical ns for two directional
air ow that maximizes heat dissipation and ensures long electrical component life and